—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Position

Director Office

Executive Assisstant District
Admininstative Secretary Dist
Child Welfare&Attend Specialst
Child Welfare&Attend Specialst
Child Welfare&Attend Specialst
Child Welfare&Attend Specialst
Office Specialist
Classified/Temporary Subs

Food Services

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Department

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$162,820
$85,407
$57,439
$55,942
$50,869
$44,208
$34,008
$20,947
$12,452
$7,371



