	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Office		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Student Services	\$162,820
2.	Executive Assisstant District		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Student Services	\$85,407
3.	Admininstative Secretary Dist		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Student Services	\$57,439
4.	Child Welfare&Attend Specialst		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Student Services	\$55,942
5.	Child Welfare&Attend Specialst		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Student Services	\$50,869
6.	Child Welfare&Attend Specialst		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Student Services	\$44,208
7.	Child Welfare&Attend Specialst		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Student Services	\$34,008
8.	Office Specialist		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Student Services	\$20,947
9.	Classified/Temporary Subs		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Student Services	\$12,452
10.	Food Services		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Student Services	\$7,371